


 
March 12, 2019                                                              TOWNSHIP OF BERNARDS                                                              Page No: 1    
01:48 PM                                                        Budget Account Status/Transaction Audit Trail                                                               
 

Range of Accounts: 8-01-55-051-309            to 8-01-55-051-309                    Include Cap Accounts: Yes    As Of: 03/12/19
   Current Period: 01/01/18 to 03/12/19                                               Skip Zero Activity: Yes
Note: Transaction Beginning Balance includes all Adds/Changes occurring on or prior to the As of Date
* Transaction is included in Previous and/or Begin Balance         ** Transaction is not included in Balance         
En = PO Line Item First Encumbrance Date                           BC = Blanket Control                              BS = Blanket Sub

Account No                         Description
                                                Adopted         Amended         Transfers       Modified        Balance YTD %Used
                                                Expended YTD    Encumber YTD    Reimbrsd YTD    Canceled        Unexpended 
                                                Expended Curr                   Reimbrsd Curr   Pd/Chrgd YTD
Date     Transaction Data/Comment                                          Vendor/Reference                                        Trans Amount     Trans Balance  User

8-01-55-051-309            RES FOR DEVEL TREE REPLACE APP                                                                                                                   
                                                      1,500.00            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  100 
                                                      1,500.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00  
                                                      1,500.00                            0.00        1,500.00 
  Begin Balance: 01/01/18                                                                                                                                1,500.00 
05/22/18 PO 17002204   1 Void              POTTED TREES FOR FALL PLANTING  H0017    HALLS GARDEN CENTER & FLORIST  En 10/13/17         1,500.00 **       1,500.00  JO       
07/24/18 PO V0180112   1 Paid Ck116734     TFR CF RESERV TO TRUST-TREE RP  B0076    BERNARDS TOWNSHIP TRUST FUND   En 07/16/18         1,500.00-             0.00  AMR      
 
 
   Department Total                                   1,500.00            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  100                                         
                                                      1,500.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00  
                                                      1,500.00                            0.00        1,500.00 
 
         CAFR Total                                   1,500.00            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  100                                         
                                                      1,500.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00  
                                                      1,500.00                            0.00        1,500.00 
 
      Fund Budgeted                                   1,500.00            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  100 
                                                      1,500.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00  
                                                      1,500.00                            0.00        1,500.00 
 
  Fund Non-Budgeted                                       0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00    0 
                                                          0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00  
                                                          0.00                            0.00            0.00 
 
         Fund Total                                   1,500.00            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  100                                         
                                                      1,500.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00  
                                                      1,500.00                            0.00        1,500.00 
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01:48 PM                                                        Budget Account Status/Transaction Audit Trail                                                               
 

Account No                         Description
                                                Adopted         Amended         Transfers       Modified        Balance YTD %Used
                                                Expended YTD    Encumber YTD    Reimbrsd YTD    Canceled        Unexpended 
                                                Expended Curr                   Reimbrsd Curr   Pd/Chrgd YTD
Date     Transaction Data/Comment                                          Vendor/Reference                                        Trans Amount     Trans Balance  User

     Final Budgeted                                   1,500.00            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  100 
                                                      1,500.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00  
                                                      1,500.00                            0.00        1,500.00 
 
 Final Non-Budgeted                                       0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00    0 
                                                          0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00  
                                                          0.00                            0.00            0.00 
 
        Final Total                                   1,500.00            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  100                                         
                                                      1,500.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00  
                                                      1,500.00                            0.00        1,500.00 



 
March 12, 2019                                                              TOWNSHIP OF BERNARDS                                                              Page No: 1    
01:47 PM                                                        Budget Account Status/Transaction Audit Trail                                                               
 

Range of Accounts: 7-01-55-051-309            to 7-01-55-051-309                    Include Cap Accounts: Yes    As Of: 03/12/19
   Current Period: 01/01/17 to 03/12/19                                               Skip Zero Activity: Yes
Note: Transaction Beginning Balance includes all Adds/Changes occurring on or prior to the As of Date
* Transaction is included in Previous and/or Begin Balance         ** Transaction is not included in Balance         
En = PO Line Item First Encumbrance Date                           BC = Blanket Control                              BS = Blanket Sub

Account No                         Description
                                                Adopted         Amended         Transfers       Modified        Balance YTD %Used
                                                Expended YTD    Encumber YTD    Reimbrsd YTD    Canceled        Unexpended 
                                                Expended Curr                   Reimbrsd Curr   Pd/Chrgd YTD
Date     Transaction Data/Comment                                          Vendor/Reference                                        Trans Amount     Trans Balance  User

7-01-55-051-309            RES FOR DEVEL TREE REPLACE APP                                                                                                                   
                                                    174,762.32            0.00            0.00      174,762.32            0.00  100 
                                                    173,262.32            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  
                                                    173,262.32                            0.00      173,262.32 
  Begin Balance: 01/01/17                                                                                                                              174,762.32 
11/13/17 PO 17002203   1 Paid Ck113754     WHITE OAK 2"                    G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           137.99-       174,624.33  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203   2 Paid Ck113754     SWAMP WHITE OAK 1.75-2"         G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           173.99-       174,450.34  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203   3 Paid Ck113754     RED OAK 2"                      G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           171.00-       174,279.34  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203   4 Paid Ck113754     SWEETGUM 1.75-2"                G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           161.99-       174,117.35  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203   5 Paid Ck113754     AMERICAN ELM-PRINCETON 1.75-2"  G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           107.99-       174,009.36  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203   6 Paid Ck113754     AMERICAN ELM-V.FORGE  1.75-2"   G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           107.99-       173,901.37  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203   7 Paid Ck113754     HACKBERRY - 1.75-2"             G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           150.00-       173,751.37  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203   8 Paid Ck113754     TULIP TREE - 1.75-2"            G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           120.00-       173,631.37  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203   9 Paid Ck113754     HONEY LOCUST SHADEMSTR- 2-2.5"  G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           360.00-       173,271.37  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  10 Paid Ck113754     SUGAR MAPLE-FALL FIESTA 2-2.5   G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           390.00-       172,881.37  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  11 Paid Ck113754     RED MAPLE-SUN VALLEY 2-2.5      G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           180.00-       172,701.37  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  12 Paid Ck113754     RED MAPLE-BRANDYWINE 1.75-2"    G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           150.00-       172,551.37  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  13 Paid Ck113754     TUPELO-BLACKGUM - 1.5-1.75"     G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           120.00-       172,431.37  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  14 Paid Ck113754     TUPELO-BLACKGUM-GREEN GABLE175  G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           135.00-       172,296.37  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  15 Paid Ck113754     RIVER BIRCH SINGLE STEM 1.75-2  G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           300.00-       171,996.37  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  16 Paid Ck113754     AMER HORNBEAM 1.75-2.25"        G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           335.98-       171,660.39  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  17 Paid Ck113754     BURR OAK 1.75-2.25"             G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           150.00-       171,510.39  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  18 Paid Ck113754     OVERCUP OAK 1.75-2.25"          G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           102.00-       171,408.39  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  19 Paid Ck113754     SHINGLE OAK 1.75-2.25"          G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           240.00-       171,168.39  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  20 Paid Ck113754     KENTUCKY COFFEE TRE 1.75-2.25"  G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           240.00-       170,928.39  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  21 Paid Ck113754     WILLOW OAK 1.75-2.25"           G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           150.00-       170,778.39  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  22 Paid Ck113754     FLORIDA DOGWOOD                 G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           484.20-       170,294.19  AMR      
11/13/17 PO 17002203  23 Paid Ck113754     REDBUD 1.75-2.25"               G0033    GREAT SWAMP GREENHOUSES        En 10/13/17           113.99-       170,180.20  AMR      
11/13/17 PO V0170111   5 Paid Ck113714     TRANSFER CF RESERVES TO TRUST   B0076    BERNARDS TOWNSHIP TRUST FUND   En 10/30/17       168,680.20-         1,500.00  AMR      
12/31/18 Cancel Acct          End Of Year Cancel Balance Routine           Reference    1779  394                                      1,500.00-             0.00  SM       
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Account No                         Description
                                                Adopted         Amended         Transfers       Modified        Balance YTD %Used
                                                Expended YTD    Encumber YTD    Reimbrsd YTD    Canceled        Unexpended 
                                                Expended Curr                   Reimbrsd Curr   Pd/Chrgd YTD
Date     Transaction Data/Comment                                          Vendor/Reference                                        Trans Amount     Trans Balance  User

   Department Total                                 174,762.32            0.00            0.00      174,762.32            0.00  100                                         
                                                    173,262.32            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  
                                                    173,262.32                            0.00      173,262.32 
 
         CAFR Total                                 174,762.32            0.00            0.00      174,762.32            0.00  100                                         
                                                    173,262.32            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  
                                                    173,262.32                            0.00      173,262.32 
 
      Fund Budgeted                                 174,762.32            0.00            0.00      174,762.32            0.00  100 
                                                    173,262.32            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  
                                                    173,262.32                            0.00      173,262.32 
 
  Fund Non-Budgeted                                       0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00    0 
                                                          0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00  
                                                          0.00                            0.00            0.00 
 
         Fund Total                                 174,762.32            0.00            0.00      174,762.32            0.00  100                                         
                                                    173,262.32            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  
                                                    173,262.32                            0.00      173,262.32 
 
     Final Budgeted                                 174,762.32            0.00            0.00      174,762.32            0.00  100 
                                                    173,262.32            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  
                                                    173,262.32                            0.00      173,262.32 
 
 Final Non-Budgeted                                       0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00    0 
                                                          0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00            0.00  
                                                          0.00                            0.00            0.00 
 
        Final Total                                 174,762.32            0.00            0.00      174,762.32            0.00  100                                         
                                                    173,262.32            0.00            0.00        1,500.00            0.00  
                                                    173,262.32                            0.00      173,262.32 
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